MODEL

Elise

Elise

Exige

Exige

Exige

TERMS & CONDITIONS

LOTUS CARS SINGAPORE
RETAIL PRICE LIST

SERIES

Sport 220

Sport 240
Final Edition

Sport 390
Final Edition

Sport 420
Final Edition

Cup 430
Final Edition

wef. September 2021

POWER

OUTPUT

220BHP

240BHP

390BHP

420BHP

430BHP

WARRANTY

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

*2 Years

Prices includes registration fee, 6 months road tax, special tax (if applicable), 7% GST and VES Rebate/Surcharge.

Prices excludes COE, options and insurance.
Prices are subject to trade-in, financing and insurance terms, and may change without prior notice.
Booking fee for all models is $20,000. For indent vehicles, the booking fee would be 10% of its price.

All deposits are non-refundable upon cancellation.

Terms and conditions may be subject to change without prior notice.

WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.
45 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159103

Tel. +65 8126 3559

SERVICING

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

*2 Years

PRICE*

(W/O COE)

$239,000

$250,000

$340,000

$440,000

$490,000

RY e

WEARNES



