

## LOTUS CARS SINGAPORE RETAIL PRICE LIST

wef. September 2021

MODEL	SERIES	POWER OUTPUT	WARRANTY	SERVICING	PRICE* (W/O COE)
Elise	Sport 220	220BHP	3 Years	3 Years	\$239,000
Elise	Sport 240 Final Edition	240BHP	3 Years	3 Years	\$250,000
Exige	Sport 390 Final Edition	390BHP	3 Years	3 Years	\$340,000
Exige	Sport 420 Final Edition	420BHP	3 Years	3 Years	\$440,000
Exige	Cup 430 Final Edition	430BHP	*2 Years	*2 Years	\$490,000

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- Prices includes registration fee, 6 months road tax, special tax (if applicable), 7% GST and VES Rebate/Surcharge.
- Prices excludes COE, options and insurance.
- Prices are subject to trade-in, financing and insurance terms, and may change without prior notice.
- Booking fee for all models is \$20,000. For indent vehicles, the booking fee would be 10% of its price.
- All deposits are non-refundable upon cancellation.
- Terms and conditions may be subject to change without prior notice.

